
C O F F E E  B A R  &  L O U N G E

24 oz

$5.50

--

$5.50

$5.50

Iced Coffee

Iced Coffee

Iced Americano

Iced Latte

Cold Brew

16 oz

$4.75

$3.50

$5.00

$5.00

C O L D  B R E W  C O N C E N T R A T E  
( O V E R  2 0 0  O Z )

 $ 3 5 . 0 0

Hot Drinks

Drip Coffee

Americano

Cappuccino

Latte

12 oz

$2.75

$3.50

--

--

16 oz 20 ox

$3.00

--

$3.75

$4.00

$3.25

--

$4.75

$5.00

M I L K  O P T I O N S :

Whole / Skim 

Oat / Almond   +$1.10

S Y R U P S :

Homemade Caramel, Vanilla Bean, Mocha, Mint,

Lavender, Local Raw Honey, Local Maple Syrup

Ask about our sugar-free options!

Extra Syrup +$0.75

A D D  A  T R A V E L  M U G  F O R  $ 1 9 . 9 9
Comes with 25% off all drip coffee!

M A K E  A N Y  D R I N K  I C E D ,  H O T ,
O R  A S  A  F R A P P U C C I N O  T O D A Y !

The "Sammy Special "  Caramel Latte

Salted Caramel :  Sweet & Salty

Lavender Mocha:  Drink your coffee & re lax!

Lavender Mint :  Relax & unwind

The "Doc Tom" Vani l la Bean

The “Sweet Sinz” Cinnamon Honey Latte

Chai Tea:  Perfect ly spicy and lovely

Dirty Chai :  Spicy & lovely with 2 shots of espresso +$0.75

Mocha Mint :  Perfect mixture for any t ime of year

Vani l la Caramel

Vani l la Green Matcha

Salted Caramel

The "Blue Goose" Blue Matcha

The “Eternal  Latte” Caramel Mocha:  

Drink th is  in  remembrance of a loved one who is  no longer earthside
with us .  We wish we could have a memoria l  dr ink for every amazing
contr ibutor to the town of Edgar but no menu would be big enough.

Specialty Lattes
16 oz 24 oz

$4.75 $5.75
Avai lable Hot or Iced

SCAN TO VIEW MENU

P R O U D L Y  S E R V I N G
B E L L A  G O O S E  C O F F E E
Based in  Wisconsin Del ls ,  WI ,  Bel la  Goose
Coffee was crafted around the s imple idea
of coffee creating community .  And with in-
house roasted beans and homemade syrups,
Bel la Goose wanted people to be greeted
with coffee that was excel lent ly  crafted.



Fruit Smoothies
16 oz

$5.50

24 oz

$7.50

Berry Banana Blend
Strawberry,  B lueberry,  banana,  Fresh-Pressed Orange Juice

Tropical  B lend
Pineapple,  Strawberry,  Mango,  Banana,  Fresh-Pressed Orange Juice

Dragon Fruit Blend 
Dragon Fruit ,  Apple,  Strawberry,  Fresh-Pressed Orange Juice

Summer Spark
Strawberry,  Cherry,  and Raspberry with a Lemonade Base

Chunky Monkey Shake
Peanut Butter Powder,  Banana,  Chocolate Syrup,  & Mi lk

Bui ld Your Own
Select your fru its to create your own smoothie !

16 oz -  Choose 4 fru its /  24 oz -  Choose 5 fru its

C O M E  W I T H  Y O U R  C H O I C E  O F  O R A N G E
J U I C E ,  C O C O N U T  W A T E R ,  O R  A L M O N D  M I L K

A D D  2 5 G  W H E Y  P R O T E I N  + 1 . 5 0
A D D  C R E A T I N E  + 0 . 7 5  P E R  S C O O P  

Bakery
Bagels
    French Toast,  B lueberry,  
    Everything,  Asiago,  P la in

    Add Cream Cheese +$0.50

Biscotti
    Assorted F lavors

Scones
    Assorted F lavors

Macaroon
   Assorted F lavors

Cinnamon Rol l

$2.50

$2.00

$3.00

$2.25

$4.50

Eggers

M E A T  O P T I O N S :
S A U S A G E ,  H A M ,  T U R K E Y  O R  B A C O N

Engl ish Muffin Egger
with Egg,  Cheese,  & Meat

Croissant Egger
with Egg,  Cheese,  & Meat

Bagel  Egger
with Egg,  Cheese,  & Meat

Bagel  Egger
with Egg,  Cream Cheese,  & Meat

$4.00

$4.50

$4.50

$4.00

Cold Treats

Kids Scoop

Single Scoop

Double Scoop

Trip le Scoop

$1.25

$2.25

$3.25

$4.25

I C E  C R E A M  &  S U N D A E S

1 Scoop Sundae

2 Scoop Sundae

$2.75

$3.25

W A F F L E  C O N E ,  
C A K E  C O N E ,  O R  D I S H

S H A K E S / M A L T S
16 oz 24 oz

$5.00 $6.00

F L O A T S
16 oz 24 oz

$4.50 $6.50

Rootbeer, Strawberry,
Cherry or Cream Soda

SCAN TO VIEW MENU


