

## HOT DRINKS

	12 oz	16 oz	20 ox
Drip Coffee	\$2.75	\$3.00	\$3.25
Americano	\$3.50	<u></u>	
Cappuccino	<u></u>	\$3.75	\$4.75
Latte		\$4.00	\$5.OC

#### MILK OPTIONS:

Whole / Skim
Oat / Almond +\$1.10



#### SYRUPS:

Homemade Caramel, Vanilla Bean, Mocha, Mint, Lavender, Local Raw Honey, Local Maple Syrup Ask about our sugar-free options!

Extra Syrup +\$0.75

#### ADD A TRAVEL MUG FOR \$19.99

Comes with 25% off all drip coffee!





# EEDGAR GRIND

COFFEE BAR & LOUNGE



## ICED COFFEE

	16 oz	24 oz
Iced Coffee	\$4.75	\$5.50
Iced Americano	\$3.50	<u></u>
Iced Latte	\$5.00	\$5.50
Cold Brew	\$5.00	\$5.50

COLD BREW CONCENTRATE (OVER 200 OZ) \$35.00



## PROUDLY SERVING BELLA GOOSE COFFEE

Based in Wisconsin Dells, WI, Bella Goose Coffee was crafted around the simple idea of coffee creating community. And with inhouse roasted beans and homemade syrups, Bella Goose wanted people to be greeted with coffee that was excellently crafted.

MAKE ANY DRINK ICED, HOT, OR AS A FRAPPUCCINO TODAY!



## SPECIALTY LATTES

16 oz 24 oz

Available Hot or Iced

\$4.75 \$5.75

The "Sammy Special" Caramel Latte

Salted Caramel: Sweet & Salty

Lavender Mocha: Drink your coffee & relax.



Lavender Mint: Relax & unwind

The "Doc Tom" Vanilla Bean

The "Sweet Sinz" Cinnamon Honey Latte

Chai Tea: Perfectly spicy and lovely

Dirty Chai: Spicy & lovely with 2 shots of espresso +\$0.75

Mocha Mint: Perfect mixture for any time of year

Vanilla Caramel

Vanilla Green Matcha

Salted Caramel

The "Blue Goose" Blue Matcha

The "Eternal Latte" Caramel Mocha:

Drink this in remembrance of a loved one who is no longer earthside with us. We wish we could have a memorial drink for every amazing contributor to the town of Edgar but no menu would be big enough.



# FRUIT SMOOTHIES



16 oz 24 oz

\$5.50 \$7.50

Berry Banana Blend

Strawberry, Blueberry, banana, Fresh-Pressed Orange Juice

Tropical Blend

Pineapple, Strawberry, Mango, Banana, Fresh-Pressed Orange Juice

Dragon Fruit Blend

Dragon Fruit, Apple, Strawberry, Fresh-Pressed Orange Juice

Summer Spark

Strawberry, Cherry, and Raspberry with a Lemonade Base

Chunky Monkey Shake

Peanut Butter Powder, Banana, Chocolate Syrup, & Milk

Build Your Own

Select your fruits to create your own smoothie! 16 oz - Choose 4 fruits / 24 oz - Choose 5 fruits

COME WITH YOUR CHOICE OF ORANGE
JUICE, COCONUT WATER, OR ALMOND MILK

ADD 25G WHEY PROTEIN +1.50 ADD CREATINE +0.75 PER SCOOP







Bagels French Toast, Blueberry, Everything, Asiago, Plain Add Cream Cheese +\$0.50	\$2.50
Biscotti Assorted Flavors	\$2.00
Scones Assorted Flavors	\$3.00
Macaroon Assorted Flavors	\$2.25
Cinnamon Roll	\$4.50

# EGGERS

English Muffin Egger with Egg, Cheese, & Meat	\$4.00
Croissant Egger with Egg, Cheese, & Meat	\$4.50
Bagel Egger with Egg, Cheese, & Meat	\$4.50
Bagel Egger with Egg, Cream Cheese, & Meat	\$4.00

MEAT OPTIONS: SAUSAGE, HAM, TURKEY OR BACON



# COLD TREATS

#### **ICE CREAM & SUNDAES**

Kids Scoop	\$1.25
Single Scoop	\$2.25
Double Scoop	\$3.25
Triple Scoop	\$4.25
1 Scoop Sundae	\$2.75
2 Scoop Sundae	\$3.25

WAFFLE CONE, CAKE CONE, OR DISH

## SHAKES/MALTS

16 oz 24 oz \$5.00 \$6.00

### **FLOATS**

16 oz 24 oz \$4.50 \$6.50

Rootbeer, Strawberry, Cherry or Cream Soda